1. CONTRALT iD CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT !
1 2

2. RMENOMENTIMODIFICATION NO

£

3 EFFECTIVE DATE
D6/13/20%3

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NG.
REQ-4310-13-0322

& PROJECT NQ. (if agphcable)

CODE | mmpg 7 ADMINISTERED BY ¢ ather than lfem 6}

CODE |g‘;,;;> g

sms%;yﬂ
IR L 4 COMMISSION

TCES

ETY COMMIZZIION

nn g

98 AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION KO

IR DATED (SEE ITEM 11

-

fT0B DATED (SEE [TEM 13
1i/30/72010

FACILITY CODE

11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

{ 1T above numbered soliciaiion 1s amended as set fortn in tem 14 The nour ond date sgacihied for receipt of Offers s exended. s not exlended
Offers mugt aexnowledge recept of this amendment prios 10 the hour and date spechied in the solicitation or as amendad | by one of tha following methods. (&) By complating
tems 8 and 15 and returnng copies of the amenament; (b} By acknowledging recerp! of Lhis amendment on each copy of the coffer submittea | o (c) By
separale letter o leiegram wheh includes a reference o the solicilation and smendgment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWAEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE BQUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR CFFER oy
wiriug of this amendmeni you desica 1o changa an offer already submilted | such change may be made by telegram or lelier, provided each telegram or lelier makes
seference 1o Ine solicilation and this amendmiant. and is recaived prios Lo the opening hour and date speciiiad

+2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA {if requirecy Therease:

Net
DIGLRIADEE 2013 117600000 EMNHERGDL3LD ZRIEC

$24,530.60

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODRIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. 1T MGDIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

VERECEONE L a THIS CHANGE CRDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specty awthonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH INITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORBER NO IN ITEM 1GA

3}

THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORGER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (sucH &5 changes i paying office,
approgration date, erc) SET FORTH IN (TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 23 103th}

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

2 OTHER (Speafy hvpe of modification and authonty)
ICATICH, FAR 43,103

&

E. IMPORTANT: Coniractor XIsnot i |5 recuired to sign this docurent and relurm G copies 1o the issuing office.

14, DESCRIFTION OF AMENOMENTIMODIFICATION (Qrganized by UCF section headings. inciucing solicitationveontiact subject mafler where feas:bie )

HE Mumber:

ssissippi Medlical Center

HECAE R o b

is hereby issced Co the second

July L, 2013 thre June 30, 2011 in accordance with FAR Clause
Cption t¢ Exrzend the Terpm 2f the Ceontract.  Prigcing is in zecorsdance with Line

fonrd

Excep! as provided hergin, ali 12rms and conditans of the document referenced n fiem B A or 104, as heretofore changed, rema:ns unchanged and @ Ul force and effect

154 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or ot}

Doris B, HKessler

158 GONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 18C DATE SIGNED

168 UH‘UED STATE%RICA_
Lbeis A

(Sigrituce of person auttonzéd to sign)

(Sigrarure of Cafracghy Ofcen

NEN 7543-01-152.8070
Fraviods sddon unusahla

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescnbed by GOA
FAR (48 CFR) 53243



REFERENCE NO. COF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

CONTINUATION SHEET CPSC-N-12-0048/0004

PAGE OF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SCHUMPERT DORIS

ITEM NO SUPPLIESISERVICES
(R} (B)

QUANTITY
(<)

UNIT
(D}

UNIT PRICE

(E)

AMDUNT
(F}

1- The quantity for Line item 0005 is increased
by 9,000 to a new tetal gty of 15,000,

As a result of the above, funding is added for
line item 0005 in the amount of $23,940.00.

2- The gquantity for Line item 000& is increased
by 1,500 to a new total gty of 2,625.

As a result of the above, funding is added for
line item 0006 in the amount of $990.00.

3- As a result of the above, funding in the
amount of $24,930.00 is provided for the second
option period. Additional funding will be
provided via modification at a later date when
funding becomes available.

Change Item 0005 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):

SECOND OPTION PERICD
JULY 1, 2013 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2014

0005 NOT TO EXCEED

NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY
REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT
OF WORK.

Quantity: 9,000 @ $2.66 = $23,9490.00

Change Item 0006 to read as follows(amount shown
is the cobligated amount):

0008 NOT TC EXCEED

SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPCRTS IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.

Quantity: 1,500 B $0.66 = $990.00

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMALIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

15435

2756

EA

23,940.C0

990.00

NSN 7540.01.162.8067

OPTIQNAL FCORM 336 {4-85)
Sponsared by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 83,110



